Digital and Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes
MSO/DPO70000 Series Datasheet
Engineers rely on an oscilloscope throughout their design cycle, from
prototype turn-on to production testing. The MSO/DPO70000 Series
oscilloscopes' unique capabilities combined with exceptional signal
acquisition performance and analysis accelerate your measurement tasks.
Key performance specifications
Up to 33 GHz analog bandwidth and rise time as fast as 9 ps. Enables

For applications requiring the lowest internal noise and jitter, 100 GS/s
performance further reduces noise and jitter and provides additional
measurement headroom.
Quick selection guide
Model Analog Bandwidth Analog Sample Rate –
2/4 Channels
Standard Memory –
Analog + Digital
Analog Channels Logic Channels
DPO70404C 4 GHz 25 GS/s 31 MS 4 —
MSO70404C 4 GHz 25 GS/s 62 MS 4 16
DPO70604C 6 GHz 25 GS/s 31 MS 4 —
MSO70604C 6 GHz 25 GS/s 62 MS 4 16
DPO70804C 8 GHz 25 GS/s 31 MS 4 —
MSO70804C 8 GHz 25 GS/s 62 MS 4 16
DPO71254C 12.5 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 31 MS 4 —
MSO71254C 12.5 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 62 MS 4 16
DPO71604C 16 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 31 MS 4 —
MSO71604C 16 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 62 MS 4 16
DPO72004C 20 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 31 MS 4 —
MSO72004C 20 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 62 MS 4 16
DPO72304DX 23 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 31 MS 4 —
MSO72304DX 23 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 62 MS 4 16
DPO72504DX 25 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 31 MS 4 —
MSO72504DX 25 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 62 MS 4 16
DPO73304DX 33 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 31 MS 4 —
MSO73304DX 33 GHz 100 GS/s / 50 GS/s 62 MS 4 16
Datasheet
2   www.tek.com